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Liquid Tight Connector With PG or Metric Threads  
PG or Metric Liquid Tight Fittings ( YZB ) 

 

For use with both Metallic Liquid tight Conduit and PVC Coated Flexible Metal Conduit 

Material: Zinc Die Cast, Zinc or Chrome Plated. Liquid Tight Conduit Fittings For machinery wiring 

 

 

 

PG Threads Metal Liquid Tight Conduit Fittings (0 degree) 

Model No. 
For 

Conduit 
Straight LT Connector Dimension (mm)  PG 

ThreadI.D.  A  B  C  D 
YZB­0309  3/8”  10.0  15.2  30.0  9.0  36.5  PG9 
YZB­0311  3/8”  10.7  18.6  30.0  6.5  36.5  PG11 
YZB­0313  3/8”  10.7  20.4  30.0  6.5  36.5  PG13.5 
YZB­0316  3/8”  10.7  22.5  30.0  6.5  36.5  PG16 
YZB­0411  1/2”  14.5  18.6  35.5  9.0  38.0  PG11 
YZB­0413  1/2”  14.5  20.4  35.5  9.0  38.0  PG13.5 
YZB­0416  1/2”  14.5  22.5  35.5  9.0  38.0  PG16 
YZB­0421  1/2”  14.5  28.3  35.5  9.0  38.0  PG21 
YZB­0621  3/4”  19.3  28.3  43.0  9.0  38.0  PG21 
YZB­1029  1”  24.4  37.0  48.0  11.0  50.0  PG29 
YZB­1236  1‐1/4”  33.4  47.0  58.0  11.0  52.0  PG36 
YZB­1442  1‐1/2”  38.0  54.0  64.2  15.0  60.0  PG42 
YZB­2048  2”  48.8  59.0  86.6  20.0  80.5  PG48 

 

 

Delikon PG and Metric Thread Liquid Tight Connectors provide a reliable connection for liquid tight flexible 
metal conduit and PVC coated flexible metal conduit . The compact design results in a connector that could be 
installed in a tight space. Delikon liquid tight connectors are often found on power plant, sensor, railway 
station, and various other equipment, enclosures, junction boxes. Delikon PG and Metric Thread Conduit 
Connector could be produced in a variety of materials and finishes for great looks and lasting durability. 
 
 
 
 



 
Metric Threads Metal Liquid Tight Conduit Fittings   (0 degree) 

Model No. 
For 

Conduit 
Straight LT Connector Dimension (mm)  METRIC 

ThreadI.D.  A  B  C  D 

YZB­03M16  3/8”  10.7  16  30  12  39.5  M16 

YZB­03M20  3/8”  10.7  20  30  13  40.5  M20 

YZB­04M20  1/2”  14.5  20  35.5  13  42.0  M20 

YZB­04M25  1/2”  14.5  25  35.5  13  42.0  M25 

YZB­06M25  3/4”  19.3  25  40  13  42.0  M25 

YZB­06M32  3/4”  19.3  32  40  15  44.0  M32 

YZB­10M32  1”  24.4  32  46.5  15  54.0  M32 

YZB­10M40  1”  24.4  40  46.5  15  54.0  M40 

YZB­12M40  1‐1/4”  33.4  40  58.0  15  56.0  M40 

YZB­14M50  1‐1/2”  38.0  50  64.2  19  64.0  M50 

YZB­20M63  2”  48.8  63  86.6  25  85.0  M63 

YZB­24M75  2‐1/2”  59.4  75  103.0 22.0  62.0  M75 

YZB­30M90  3”  75.8  90  120.0 22.0  65.0  M90 

YZB­40M115  4”  97.6  115  157.0 24.0  72.0  M115 

YZB­50M140  5"  123.0 140  175.0 30.0  75.0  M140 

YZB­60M165  6"  137.0 165  200.0 30.0  80.0  M165 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  
PG Threads Metal Liquid Tight Conduit Fittings (90 degrees) 

Model No. 
For 

Conduit 
90 Degrees LT Connector Dimension 

(mm) 
PG 

Thread
I.D.  A  B  C  D 

YZL­0309  3/8”  10.7  15.2  30.0  8.5  54.0  PG9 

YZL­0311  3/8”  10.7  18.6  30.0  8.5  54.0  PG11 

YZL­0313  3/8”  10.7  20.4  30.0  8.5  54.0  PG13.5 

YZL­0413  1/2”  14.5  20.4  35.5  8.5  57.0  PG13.5 

YZL­0416  1/2”  14.5  22.5  35.5  12.5  57.0  PG16 

YZL­0421  1/2”  14.5  28.3  35.5  12.5  57.0  PG21 

YZL­0621  3/4”  19.3  28.3  43.0  14.0  67.0  PG21 

YZL­1029  1”  24.4  37.0  48.0  17.5  73.0  PG29 

YZL­1236  1‐1/4”  33.4  47.0  58.0  18.0  93.5  PG36 

YZL­1442  1‐1/2”  38.0  54.0  64.2  21.5  103.0  PG42 

YZL­2048  2”  48.8  59.0  86.6  24.0  126.0  PG48 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Metric Threads Metal Liquid Tight Conduit Fittings (90 degrees) 

  

Model No. 
For 

Conduit 
90 Degrees LT Connector Dimension 

(mm) 
METRIC 
Thread

I.D.  A  B  C  D 
YZL­03M16  3/8”  10.7  16  30  13  54.0  M16 
YZL­03M20  3/8”  10.7  20  30  13  54.0  M20 
YZL­04M20  1/2”  14.7  20  35.5  13  57.0  M20 
YZL­06M25  3/4”  19.3  25  40  13  67.0  M25 
YZL­10M32  1”  24.4  32  46.5  15  73.0  M32 
YZL­10M40  1”  24.4  40  46.5  15  73.0  M40 
YZL­12M40  1‐1/4”  33.4  40  58.0  15  93.5  M40 
YZL­14M50  1‐1/2”  38.0  50  64.2  19  103.0  M50 
YZL­20M63  2”  48.8  63  86.6  25  126.0  M63 

 
 
 

 
 



 
Delikon Metal Liquid Tight Connector and Metal Liquid Tight Conduit for Power Plant Electrical Wiring 
 Modern power plants have an extensive electrical distribution system to provide reliable power to all of the 
support equipment in the power plant. The utility operating the power plant is in the business of generating 
electrical power twenty four hours a day, seven days a week. Since electrical power can not be economically 
stored the plants must be online to produce power when the electrical demand is present. In this regard, the 
power plants must be highly reliable. Delikon Metal Liquid Tight Connector and Metal Liquid Tight Conduit 
provides reliable protection to cables of generator, large turbines, circulating water pumps, and emergency 
equipment, ensuring safe operation of the power plants. 

 


